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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
3

−180

−135

−90

−45

0

45

90

135

180

A
ng

le
(°

)

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
3

0

0.5

1

Frequency (Hz)

C
oh

er
en

ce

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 P

lo
t_

T
F

_L
2L

_H
A

M
3_

In
_A

ir_
E

vo
lu

tio
n 

on
 1

6−
A

pr
−

20
13

**:  /ligo/svncommon/SeiSVN/seismic/HAM−ISI/H1/HAM3/Data/Transfer_Functions/Simulations/Undamped/H1_ISI_HAM3_TF_L2L_Raw_2012_12_10.mat



10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
3

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (

co
un

t/c
ou

nt
)

LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
CPS
V3

 

 

Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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Previous Measurement**
LHO HAM3−ISI − TF L2L − Apr 13th 2013 − In Air Sheets On − TMDs on − Baffles ON −  Damped MC2 and PR2 − HEPI Locked − No Viton
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